CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
MIC-3329
�� Supports Intel® Atom™ Processor E3826/E3827/E3845
�� Supports up to 4GB DDR3L-1333 soldered ECC memory

Intel® CPU Model Number # Cores Freq. Cache Memory Types CPU TDP
Intel® Atom™ Processor E3845 4 1.91GHz 2 MB L2 Cache DDR3L-1333 10W
Ordering Information
Front/Rear Panel On Board Features
4HP 8HP XTM
RJ45 LAN (1) USB2.0 USB3.0 VGA (2) CPU M12 LAN COM Audio PS/2 SATA Conn. Cfast Socket (3)
P/N List Front Board
MIC-3329C1-D2E 2 1 1 1 E3845 2 1 NA NA 1 1
MIC-3329C1-D1E 2 1 1 1 E3845 NA 2 1 1 1 NA
P/N List RIO Board
MIC-3329R1-D1E 2 2 NA 1 NA 2 NA NA NA 1
Notes:
*(1)(2) are switchable between front and rear boards.*On board NAND flash is requested by customer.
(3): MIC-3329R1-D1E Cfast socket is only active in MIC-3329C1-D1E
Related Products
Peripheral board Description
MIC-3955 4 or 8-port RS232/422/485 communication card, with
RIO support
MIC-3958 3U CPCI 4/2 port RJ45 or M12 X-Xcode Gigabit Ethernet
Card, with RIO support
MIC-3022 3U or 4U enclosure for 3U cards, with RIO support
Front Board RIO Board
Specifications (Cont.)
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!